
EbAS* 

Filing Receipt 

Received - 2022-01-21 10:00:43 AM 
Control Number - 52299 
ItemNumber - 1353 



Friday, January 21. 2022 8: 5 OAM Page 1 of 1 

NORTH HOPKINS WSC 

Customer Detail 
Johnson, Matthew L. Account Number 3164 

Johnson, Matthew L. 
PO Box 68 

Dike TX 
75437 (903)243-1692 (903)885-8906 
Service Address: 

Date Turned On 
Date Turned Off 
Meter Check Date 
Rate Code 
Pump/Well Number 
Last Reading 
Previous Reading 
Usage 

# of Units 

343 County Road 3515 

8/21/2020 

4/5/2021 
1 
1 

333 
282 

5,100 

1 

Months On System 
Total Usage 
Average Usage 
Sequence Number 
Meter Serial Number 
Route Number 
Last Read Date 
12 Month Average 
Last Year Average 
Previous Year Average 
Last'Paid On Time" Date 
Last Late Charge Date 
Number Of Late Months 
Next Due Date 
Year To Date Charges 

17 
33,500 

1,971 
26910 

15779286 
8 

12/20/2021 
4,188 

0 
0 

12/16/2021 
11/17/2021 

3 
2/15/2022 
$447.60 

Membership Information 
Membership Amount $150.00 Membership Date 9/1/2020 Certificate Number 0 
Deposit Amount 2 $0.00 Deposit 2 Date Services Current Balance 
0 Usage Charges Read Date Reading 

January 0 23.00 1/21/2021 465 
February 0 23.00 2/23/2021 465 
March 0 23.00 3/19/2021 465 
April 200 23.00 4/20/2021 0 
May 0 23.00 5/21/2021 0 
June 100 23.00 6/17/2021 1 
July 2,000 28.01 7/20/2021 21 
August 300 23.00 8/19/2021 24 
September 3,400 36.45 9/20/2021 58 
October 6,500 55.14 10/20/2021 123 
November 15,900 120.30 11/18/2021 282 L Previous Charges ($13.95) 
December 5,100 46.70 12/20/2021 333 

Last Payment 
Age 1 

12/16/2021 $120.30 Check Number 3.085 
$0.00 Age 2 $0.00 Age 3 $0.00 

Current Balance -13.95 

North Hopkins Water Supply Corp. 



The following files are not convertible: 

Copy of North Hopkins WSC 220113-
001407(6323).xlsx Critical Load.xlsx 

Please see the ZIP file for this Filing on the PUC Interchange in order to 
access these files. 

Contact centralrecords@puc.texas.gov if you have any questions. 


