

Filing Receipt

Received - 2022-01-21 10:00:43 AM Control Number - 52299 ItemNumber - 1353 NORTH HOPKINS W S C

## Customer Detail

Johnson, Matthew I Johnson, Matthew I PO Box 68		Account Number	3164
Dike 75437 Service Address:	TX (903)243-1692 (903)885-8906 343 County Road 3515		
Service Address.	545 County Road 5515	Months On System	17
		Total Usage	33,500
		Average Usage	1,971
		Sequence Number	26910
Date Turned On Date Turned Off Meter Check Date	9/21/2020	Meter Serial Number	15779286
	8/21/2020	Route Number	8
	4/5/2021	Last Read Date 12 Month Average	12/20/2021 4,188
Rate Code	1	Last Year Average	0
Pump/Well Number	1 222	Previous Year Average	0
Last Reading	333	Last 'Paid On Time" Date	12/16/2021
Previous Reading	282	Last Late Charge Date	11/17/2021
Usage	5,100	Number Of Late Months	3
# of Units	1	Next Due Date Year To Date Charges	2/15/2022 \$447.60

Membership Information									
Membership Amount	\$150.00		mbership Date	9/1/2020	Certificate Number	0			
Deposit Amount 2	\$0.00	De	posit 2 Date		Services	Current Balance			
0 Usag	e	Charges	Read Date	Reading					
January	0	23.00	1/21/2021	465					
February	0	23.00	2/23/2021	465					
March	0	23.00	3/19/2021	465					
April	200	23.00	4/20/2021	0					
May	0	23.00	5/21/2021	0					
June	100	23.00	6/17/2021	1					
July	2,000	28.01	7/20/2021	21					
August	300	23.00	8/19/2021	24					
September	3,400	36.45	9/20/2021	58					
October	6,500	55.14	10/20/2021	123					
November	15,900	120.30	11/18/2021	282 L	Previous Charges	(\$13.95)			
December	5,100	46.70	12/20/2021	333					
Last Payment 12/16	5/2021 \$120	.30 Chec	k Number 3,08	35	Current Balance	-13.95			
Age 1 \$0.00	Age 2	\$0.00	Age 3	\$0.00					

The following files are not convertible:

Copy of North Hopkins WSC\_220113-001407(6323).xlsx Critical Load.xlsx

Please see the ZIP file for this Filing on the PUC Interchange in order to access these files.

Contact centralrecords@puc.texas.gov if you have any questions.